

# **Integra Capital Limited**

(Formerly known as Integra Capital Management Limited)

32 Regal Building Sansad Marg (Parliament Street) New Delhi – 110001

Email id.; [Integraprofit@gmail.com](mailto:Integraprofit@gmail.com), Tel. No. 011-23361532

Website: [www.integraprofit.com](http://www.integraprofit.com)

CIN L74899DL1990PLC040042

---

Date: 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

To,  
The Manager,  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Company Symbol: INTCAPL  
Script Code: 531314

**Subject: Newspaper advertisement for Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023.**

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(3) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement published on 10<sup>th</sup> November, 2023, in "Financial Express" in English language Newspaper and published on 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2023 in "Jansatta" in Hindi (Regional) language Newspaper regarding Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023 which were considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 09<sup>th</sup> November, 2023.

Further, in terms of Regulation 46 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the aforesaid financial results are also uploaded on the website of the Company ([www.integraprofit.com](http://www.integraprofit.com)).

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your record.

**For and on behalf of**  
**Integra Capital Limited**  
(Formerly known as Integra Capital Management Limited)

TARUN Digitally signed by  
VOHRA TARUN VOHRA  
Date: 2023.11.11  
12:06:45 +05'30'

**Tarun Vohra**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN: 00030470**

**INTEGRA CAPITAL LIMITED**  
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS INTEGRA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED)  
CIN No. L74899DL1990PLC040042 | GST TIN-07AAAC0828F22X  
Regd. Office: 32, Regal Building, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEARLY ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023**  
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	22.07	25.93	10.16
2	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	19.07	22.10	(30.59)
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	18.33	22.10	(30.59)
4	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share is Rs.10)	470.28	470.28	470.28
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	(102.22)
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each (Not Annualized))			
	(a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before exceptional items (In Rs.))	0.39	0.47	(0.65)
	(b) Basic and Diluted EPS (After exceptional items (In Rs.))	0.39	0.47	(0.65)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website.

For and on behalf of Integra Capital Limited  
(Formerly known as Integra Capital Management Limited)  
SD/-  
Tarun Vohra  
Managing Director  
DIN No.00030470

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 09.11.2023

**Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Limited**  
Regd. Office: SP - 825, Road No. 14, V K I Area, Jaipur -302013, TEL: 91-141-4031771-2  
E: info@bajoriagroup.in; W: www.bajoriagroup.in; CIN No: L28101RJ1980PLC002140

**Extract of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.**  
(Amt in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	Corresponding Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations			410.95		793.65	931.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.43)	(18.27)	(89.39)	(40.70)	199.45	(146.80)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.43)	(18.27)	(89.39)	(40.70)	199.45	(146.80)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operation	6.99	(1.34)	17.94	5.65	312.75	30.92
5.	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	(2.37)	(48.42)	-	(50.79)	-	-
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from Discontinued operation after tax	(1.71)	(44.77)	-	(46.48)	-	-
7.	Profit/(Loss) for the Period	5.28	(48.11)	-	(40.83)	-	-
8.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.28	(45.71)	25.80	(40.43)	261.98	(118.24)
9.	Equity Share Capital	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16
10.	Reserves (Other Equity excluding revaluation surplus as per balance sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	1246.50
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic; 2. Diluted:	0.16	(1.37)	0.53	(1.21)	-	0.92

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.bajoriagroup.in).

For Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Ltd  
SD/-  
Avinash Bajoria (Chairman cum Managing Director)  
DIN: 01402573

Place: Jaipur  
Date: 09.11.2023

**SNS PROPERTIES AND LEASING LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : D2-11, Budh Vihar, Phase - I, New Delhi  
CIN : L65922DL1985PLC020853, E-mail : sns.prop.ltd@gmail.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2022
Total Income	0.05	0.00	0.05	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and / or Exceptional Items)	-1.22	-0.55	-2.24	-1.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and / or after Exceptional Items	-1.22	-0.55	-2.24	-1.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	99.42	99.42	99.42	99.42
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic (not annualized) Rs.	-0.12	-0.06	-0.22	-0.16
Diluted (not annualized) Rs.	-0.12	-0.06	-0.22	-0.16

Note: The above results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit committee at its meeting held on 09th November, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For SNS Properties And Leasing Limited  
SD/-  
(Mohit Verma)  
Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 09.11.2023

**Public Notice For E-Auction Cum Sale (Appendix - IV A) (Rule 8(6))**  
Sale of immovable property mortgaged to IFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Home Housing Finance Ltd.) (IFL-HFL) Corporate Office at Plot No.98, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV, Gurgaon-122015 (Haryana) and Branch Office at "Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jagur Showroom, Moti Nagar, New Delhi" under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter "Act"). Whereas the Authorized Officer ("AO") of IFL-HFL had taken the possession of the following properties pursuant to the notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Act in the following loan account/prospective nos. with a right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" for realization of IFL-HFL's dues. The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the website: www.iflhome.com.

Borrower(s) Co-Borrower (s) / Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Description of the Immovable property/ Secured Asset	Date of Physical Possession	Reserve Price Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Only)
1. Mr. Sundeep Singh	24-Sep-2022 Rs. 21,03,782/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Two Only)	All That Part And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Second Floor Which is Built Towards Back Side Without its Roof/Terrace Rights Out Of Built-Up Property Bearing No.Rz-13-Z/4, In Gali No.5, Super Built Up Area Measuring 45 Sq. Yds., Part Of Kharsa No.622, Situated In Revenue Estate Of Village Nasipur, Delhi State Delhi, Colony Known As Kalish Puri, New Delhi-110045 (Built Up Area Admeasuring 405 Sq Ft.)	01-Apr-2023 Total Outstanding as On Date: 01-Nov-2023 Rs. 25,43,178/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Forty Three Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Only)	
2. Mrs. Anusuya (Prospect No. IL10042662)	Bid Increase Amount Rs. 20,00,00/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Only)			Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only)

Date of inspection of property: 22-Nov-2023 11:00 hrs -14:00 hrs  
EMD Last Date: 24-Nov-2023 till 5 pm.  
Date/Time of E-Auction: 28-Nov-2023 11:00 hrs-13:00 hrs.

Mode of Payment: EMD payments are to be made vide online mode only. To make payments you have to visit https://www.iflhome.com and pay through link available for the property/ Secured Asset only.

Note: Payment link for each property/ Secured Asset is different. Ensure you are using link of the property/ Secured Asset you intend to buy vide public auction.

For balance payment, upon successful bid, has to pay through RTGS/NEFT. The account details are as follows: a) Name of the Account- IFL Home Finance Ltd., b) Name of the Bank- Standard Chartered Bank, c) Account No-9902879xxxxx followed by Prospect Number, d) IFSC Code- SCBL0300001, e) Bank Address: Standard Chartered Bank, 90 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai-400001.

**TERMS AND CONDITIONS:-**

- For participating in e-auction, intending bidders required to register their details with the Service Provider https://www.iflhome.com well in advance and has to create the login account, login ID and password. Intending bidders have to submit / send their "Tender FORM" along with the payment details towards EMD, copy of the KYC and PAN card at the above mentioned Branch Office.
- The bidders shall improve their offer in the closing time mentioned under the column "Bid Increase Amount". In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the auction, the multiple time will automatically get extended for 5 minutes.
- The successful bidder should deposit 25% of the bid amount (after adjusting EMD) within 24 hours of the acceptance of bid price by the AO and the balance 75% of the bid amount within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. All deposit and payment shall be in the prescribed mode of payment.
- The purchaser has to bear the cess, applicable stamp duty, fees, and any other statutory dues or other dues like municipal tax, electricity charges, land and all other incidental costs, charges including all taxes and rates outgoing relating to the property.
- Bidders are advised to go through the website https://www.iflhome.com and https://www.ifl.com/home-loans/properties-for-auction for detailed terms and conditions of auction sale & auction application form before submitting their Bids for taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
- For details, help procedure and online training on e-auction prospective bidders may contact the service provider E mail ID: auction.hfl@icfl.com. Support Helpline Numbers: 01800 2672 499.
- For any query related to Property details, Inspection of Property and Online bid etc. call IFL HFL toll free no. 1800 2672 499 from 09:30 hrs to 18:00 hrs between Monday to Friday or write to email- auction.hfl@icfl.com.
- Notice is hereby given to above said borrowers to collect the household articles which were lying in the secured asset at the time of taking physical possession within 7 days, otherwise IFL-HFL shall not be responsible for any loss of property under the circumstances.
- Further the notice is hereby given to the Borrowers, that in case they fail to collect the above said articles same shall be sold in accordance with Law. In case of default in payment at any stage by the successful bidder / auction purchaser within the above stipulated time, the sale will be cancelled and the amount already paid will be forfeited (including EMD) and the property will be again put to sale.
- AO reserves the rights to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and condition of tender/auction without assigning any reason thereof. In case of any dispute in tender/auction, the decision of AO of IFL-HFL will be final.
- 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE RULE 9 SUB RULE (1) OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002**  
The Borrower are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of "Tender/Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost.

Place: DELHI, Date: 10-11-2023  
SD/- Authorised Officer, IFL Home Finance Limited.

**BHAGAWATI GAS LIMITED**  
Registered Office: Banwas, Khetri Nagar-333504, Dist.-Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan  
Corporate Office: S-492/A, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110048 E-Mail ID: bhagwatigases@gmail.com ;  
CIN: U24111RJ1974PLC005789; Website: www.bglgroup.in, Phone No.: 91-11-49120719

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**  
(Rs in Lacs except figures of EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	43.47	31.40	52.72	74.87	64.65	89.29
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before depreciation, Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.48	4.54	17.28	13.02	(6.34)	(61.15)
3.	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after depreciation, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.30	0.36	13.21	4.66	(14.48)	(77.87)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.30	0.36	13.21	4.66	(14.48)	61.93
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	4.30	0.36	13.21	4.66	(14.48)	63.25
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	1,674.25	1,674.25	1,674.25	1,674.25	1,674.25	1,674.25
7.	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	-	(204.62)
8.	Earnings per share (EPS):						
	1. Basic:						
	2. Diluted:	0.03	0.002	0.08	0.03	(0.09)	0.38

Note: The above Standalone financial results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director in their respective meetings held on Wednesday, November 08, 2023 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid Results.

The above extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) regulations 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the website of the company i.e. www.bglgroup.in.

The figures for the previous period have been restated / regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.

For Bhagawati Gas Limited  
SD/-  
Rakesh Samrat Bhardwaj  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00029757

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 09.11.2023

**PRADYUMNA STEELS LIMITED**  
CIN: L27109DL1972PLC319974  
Regd. Office: Flat No. 702, 7th Floor, Kanchanjunga, 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001  
Phone: 011-23310001 (5 Lines), E-mail: hcsindia@yahoo.co.in Website: www.psteeltd.com

**Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30th September, 2023**  
(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Half year Ended		
		Sep 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	June 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	Sep 30, 2022 (Un-audited)	Sep 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	Sep 30, 2022 (Un-audited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	7.12	7.02	7.10	14.14	14.12	28.30
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax and Exceptional items)	3.26	2.52	1.23	5.78	4.56	8.33
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional items)	3.26	2.52	1.23	5.78	4.56	8.33
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax and Exceptional items	2.15	1.59	0.63	3.74	2.83	5.03
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(251.16)	715.36	(221.43)	464.20	(798.76)	(1,181.09)
6.	Equity Share Capital	15.84	15.84	17.11	15.84	17.11	15.84
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,359.49
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each						
	(a) Basic (Rs)	1.36	1.00	0.37	2.36	1.64	3.18
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	1.36	1.00	0.37	2.36	1.64	3.18

Note: The extract of Standalone results is as under:

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year Ended		
		Sep 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	June 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	Sep 30, 2022 (Un-audited)	Sep 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	Sep 30, 2022 (Un-audited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	7.12	7.02	7.10	14.14	14.12	28.30
2.	Profit Before Tax	3.25	2.53	1.23	5.78	4.56	8.36
3.	Total Comprehensive Income	(251.17)	715.37	(221.43)	464.20	(798.76)	(1,181.06)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The above Un-audited standalone & consolidated financial results were subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th November, 2023. The Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited.

For and on behalf of the Board  
SD/-  
Murari Lal Birmiwala  
Director  
DIN: 00642510

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 09.11.2023

**DR. FRESH ASSETS LIMITED**  
CIN: L74899DL1990PLC042302  
Regd Office: B-1/E-24, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Area, New Delhi-110044  
Website: www.drreshassets.com, Mail ID: drfresh@drreshassets.com

**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023**  
(All figures are Rs in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Reviewed)	Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Reviewed)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Reviewed)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)		
		1.	Total income from operations	22.97	28.09	28.39	51.06	240.72	294.46
		2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.58	81.35	81.14	108.93	181.47	131.80
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.58	81.35	81.14	108.93	181.47	131.80		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.08	61.66	57.44	81.75	135.68	100.21		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	247.88	182.79	321.85	430.67	354.44	256.29		
6.	Equity Share Capital	1077.91	1077.91	538.96	1077.91	538.96	1077.91		
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	3476.31		
8.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	0.19	0.57	0.53	0.75	1.25	0.92		

**Extract of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023**  
(All figures are Rs in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Reviewed)	Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Reviewed)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Reviewed)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)		
		1.	Total income from operations	151.89	50.55	122.99	202.43	344.12	530.42
		2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.76	18.18	60.02	75.94	113.17	108.39
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.76	18.18	60.02	75.94	113.17	108.39		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.84	3.08	43.57	56.92	79.09	85.54		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	250.80	164.59	308.00	415.39	320.67	230.37		
6.	Equity Share Capital	1077.91	1077.91	538.96	1077.91	538.96	1077.91		
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	3201.02		
8.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	0.50	0.03	0.40	0.52	0.73	0.79		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results which have been adopted by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 09.11.2023, approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 09.11.2023 and reviewed by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.mcx-sx.com and on the company's website i.e. www.drreshassets.com.

These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.

During the year the company has entered into partnership with 90% share in a LLP and invested in one new 100% owned subsidiary company.

Figures of the previous period and/or year have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

No. of Investors Complaint received: Nil Disposed Off: Nil Pending: Nil

By Order of the Board  
For Dr. Fresh Assets Ltd  
SD/-  
Vijay Prakash Pathak  
Whole Time Director, DIN-07081958

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 09.11.2023

**NEW LOOK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ANSAL PHALAK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)  
(CIN : U70100DL2010PTC208167)  
First Floor, The Great Eastern Centre, 70, Nehru Place, Behind IFCI Tower, New Delhi-110019

**FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023**  
(Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)  
(Rs in lacs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended 30/09/2023 (Un Audited)	Half Year Ended 30/09/2022 (Un Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	948.05	8,455.96	10,428.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(328.53)	2,059.65	(203.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(328.53)	2,059.65	(203.80)
4				

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT (Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons Regulations, 2016)) FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF M/S INOX TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED

उपरोक्त सूचित किया जाता है कि प्राधिकरण के विनिर्देशों के अधीन प्राधिकृत क्षेत्रों में विद्युत संबंधी विकास कार्यों हेतु सरकारी विभागों/सर्वजनिक उपक्रमों/निगमों/प्राधिकरणों/परिषदों/नगर निकायों में पंजीकृत अंक/उपकरणों से ई-निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती हैं।

इंडियन बैंक (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) इलाहाबाद ALLAHABAD कब्जा नोटिस (अवल सम्पत्ति हेतु) प्रतिक्रिया हित (प्रवर्तन) अधिनियम 2002 के नियम-8(1) के अंतर्गत

पृष्ठ सं. - 03/11/2023 (1) / 16 (3) वरु ऋण वसूली न्यायाधिकरण वंडींग (डीआरटी 2) द्वारा तब प्राधिकृत 33-34-35, सेक्टर-17ए, संभाग (द्वितीय वेंदुतु तब पर की अधिष्ठित क्षेत्र आवेदन)

इट्टा कैपिटल लिमिटेड (पूर्व में इट्टा कैपिटल मैनेजमेंट लिमिटेड) सेआइएन एन L74899DL1996PLC04042 1 श्रेणी टैर-0754AC10828F22X पंजीकरण सं. 32, शंकर विहार, महराज पार्क, नई दिल्ली-110001

उत्तर प्रदेश पावर ट्रॉन्समिशन कारपोरेशन लिमिटेड अल्पकालीन ई-निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना (2023-24) विद्युत जानपद पारिषद मण्डल आगरा

वसुंधरा एन कोटिया डी-08 ग्राउंड फ्लोर प्लॉट नं. जीएच-14, शिवालय रोसाइटी सेक्टर 56 गुडगांव - 122002 हरियाणा, पेन नं. AJIPKS150A गुडगांव, हरियाणा

रिच युनिवर्स नेटवर्क लिमिटेड CIN: L51100UP1990PLC012089 पंजीकृत कार्यालय, दूसरी मंजिल, 7/125, सी-2, स्वरुप नगर, कानपुर-208002, उ.प्र.

जबकि, ओए/158/2019 माननीय पीठ अधिकारियों/रजिस्ट्रार के समक्ष 11-09-2023 को पेश किया गया था। जबकि, यह माननीय न्यायाधिकरण क्र. 4884129/- की ऋण वसूली के लिए आपक विरुद्ध दाखिल किए गए (ओए) के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 19(4) के तहत, उक्त आवेदन पर समझ/नोटिस जारी करने का अनुमति कर रहा है (हस्तावेजों/दस्तावेजों की प्रतियां सहित आवेदन संलग्न है)।

Oriental TRIMEX LIMITED CIN NO L74899DL1996PLC078339 AN ISO 9001-2000 CERTIFIED COMPANY REGD OFFICE: 26/25, OLD RAJENDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 60

JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LIMITED CIN: L74999DL1982PLC014411 Registered Office: 208, Magnum House-II, Karampura Community Centre, New Delhi-110015, Ph: 011-45090162

रिच युनिवर्स नेटवर्क लिमिटेड के अंतर्गत शेरर बाजार में पंजीकृत वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। विभागीय वित्तीय परिणामों का सारण विवरण शेरर बाजार की वेबसाइटों और सूचीबद्ध प्रवर्तित पर उपलब्ध है।

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Thousands, except EPS)

मैग्नम वेंचर्स लिमिटेड सीआइएनः L21093DL1980PLC010492 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एचएनए-एएमएन 01, हब ओएक, ई-14, लोअर ग्राउंड फ्लोर, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110 024. दूरभाष: +91-11-4242 0 0 15